Monday, August 29, 2011
Thursday, September 1, 2011
Friday, September 2, 2011
Saturday, September 3, 2011
Tuesday, September 6, 2011
Saturday, September 10, 2011
Monday, September 12, 2011
Friday, September 16, 2011
Saturday, September 17, 2011
Tuesday, September 20, 2011
Thursday, September 22, 2011
Friday, September 23, 2011
Saturday, September 24, 2011
Thursday, September 29, 2011
Friday, September 30, 2011
Saturday, October 1, 2011
Monday, October 3, 2011
Saturday, October 8, 2011
Monday, October 10, 2011
Friday, October 14, 2011
Saturday, October 15, 2011
Friday, October 21, 2011
Saturday, October 22, 2011
Monday, October 24, 2011
Friday, October 28, 2011
Saturday, October 29, 2011
Saturday, November 5, 2011

Saturday, November 12, 2011

Fall 2011

Prattville 9" and JV
PJHS

PHS vs Stanhope
Youth Bears

Prattville 9"

YMCA and Youth Lions
Prattville JV

EMCA

YMCA and Youth Bears
PJHS

EMCA

PHS vs Opelika

YMCA and Youth Lions
PJHS

PHS vs Lanier

YMCA and Youth Bears
Prattville 9"

Battle of the Bands
Prattville JV

EMCA

YMCA and Youth Bears
PHS vs JD

YMCA and Youth Lions
Prattville 9" and JV
EMCA

YMCA

YMCA and Youth Lions

Youth Bears

*****This does not include playoff games that we might host*****

Stanley-Jensen Stadium Game Schedule

3:30 p.m. —9:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m. —9:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m. —1:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m. —11:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m. —7:45 p.m.
6:30 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.—8:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—-10:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.—-9:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—10:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—11:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.—-9:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—11:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—=7:45 p.m.
6:00 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m. —8:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—10:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—11:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m.—11:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—=9:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.—10:30 p.m.
6:30 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
6:30 a.m.—11:00 p.m.

6:00 a.m. —10:00 p.m.



